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European Union (27 countries)
Czech Republic
Poland
Hungary
Slovenia
Slovakia
Estonia
Lithuania

Latvia

Bulgaria
Romania

29.49
48.08
23.20
4521
49.59
57.76
68.07
41.78
47.46
51.92
25.50

35.79
60.93
27.12
74.60
53.70
70.45
84.60
41.95
44 .51
50.46
32.83

35.71
62.98 |
37.49
63.35 |
57.81
7454 |
73.07
4404 |
51.85
5193 |
3584 |

36.87
58.95
39.44
77.58
59.35
70.59
63.86
43.93
54.23
47.51
30.60

lanice EU10 — udjel izvoza u BDP-u za
razdoblje 2000-2013.

Table 1: Export of goods and services compared to GDP, percent

4483 |
78.60
47.80
96.05
78.15
97.64
87.99
59.67
86.90
70.22
42.15

Note: Trade per capita is estimated as an economy's total trade of goods and commercial services (exports
payments basis) divided by the population. It is calculated on the basis of data for 2010-2012 (WTO).

Source: Eurostat, WTO
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Table 3: Trade with and outside the European Union

2013

Hungary

Czech Republic
Slovakia
Poland
Slovenia
Estonia
Lithuania

Latvia

Bulgaria
Romania
Source: Eurostat Comext

19163
23380
11264
38677
7998
3564
10940
3661
8923
15181

62206
98209
53491
113457
17696
8705
13604
7231
13306
34392

7645

80.77

82.61 |

74.58

68.87 |

70.95

5543 |

66.39

59.86 |

69.38

21747
25381
15912
48595

8722

2500
10404

2694
10465
13498
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Promjene u vanjsko-trgovinskoj bilanci EU10 u
razdoblju 2008-2013.
Figure 1a: Trade balance in percentage of GDP, 2008 Figure 1b: Trade balance in percentage of GDP, 2013
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Source: Eurostat
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Stope rasta izvoza EU10 uiizvan EU
u razdoblju 2000-2013.

Figure 3a.: Increase of Extra-EU exports Figure 3b.: Increase of Intra-EU exports
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Source: own calculations based on Eurostat data
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Realni uvozirealni izvoz v Hrvatskoji EU-10
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Izvor: Europska komisija
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FDI za EU10 i Hrvatsku za razdoblje 2000-2013
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Udjel EU fondova u BDP-u za EU10

Basic CEE information on national accounts and EU funds 2007-2013

Bulgaria Czech Republic Estonia Hungary Latvia Lithuania Poland Romania Slovakia Slovenia

Population 14 10.5 1.3 10 2 J 385 214 5.4 2.1
(million)

Annual GDP 39.7 152.8 17 978 223 328 3814 131.7 715 35.5
(EUR billion)

GDP per capita 5,414 14,548 12,688 9,817 10,901 10,899 9,896 6,169 13,223 17254
EU funds 2007-13 6.67 26.31 3.40 2492 455 678 6719  23.53 11.50 410
(EUR billion)

EU funds per 911 2,504 2541 2,503 2227 2,253 1,743 1,102 2,128 1,995
capita (EUR)

EU funds per 16.8% 17.2% 20.0% 25.5% 20.4% 207% 176% 179% 161% 11.6%
GDP (%)

*} The arithmetic average.
Source: EUROSTAT data, 2012.
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Basic CEE information on EU funds implementation 2007-2012

Available budget
2007-2013 (EUR billion)

Available budget
2007-2013 per capita
(EUR)

Bulgaria

6.7

91

2,504

tenost EU fondova za EU10 u 2012. za
perspektivu 2007-2013.

Czech Estonia Hungary Latvia Lithuania Poland Romania Slovakia Slovenia |
Republic

26.31

67.2

1,743

Contracted grants
2007-2012
(EUR billion)

Contracting ratio {in %)

6.7

100%

256

90%

55.9

83%

Paid grants 2007-2012
(EUR billion)

Payment ratio (in %)

23

34%

16.2

57%

32.7

49%
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Najbolji i najlosiji u apsorpciji EU10 u 2012.

EU funds implementation progress in Romania

EU funds implementation progress in the Czech Republic
in 2007-2012 (in %)

in 2007-2012 (in %) \
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